CHOWLYNOPEL

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(163.655)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
,
Codified Coning Codification of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700429633667

2024 JUN - 4 AM 9: 47



CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

DJ MED GROUP	LLC	
		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark Merger File
		Art. of Amend. File
		RA Resignation
		_
		Dissolution / Withdrawal Annual Report / Reinstatement Cert. Copy
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy (7)
		Certificate of Good Spanding
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
		Officer Search
		Fictitious Search
Cianatura		Fictitious Owner Search
Signature		Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by:BA	C /0.4./2.4	UCC Lor 3 File
Nome	$-\frac{6/04/24}{5}$	UCC 11 Search
Name	Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
		i

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S Division of C						
CUDIC		GROUP LLC					
SUBJE	C1:	Nam	of Limited L	iability Company			
The enc	losed Articles	of Organization and fo	ee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.			
		pondence concerning		_			
	CHRISTY	MENDOZA					
			Nar	ne of Person			
	FILEJET I	NC					
			Fir	m/Company			
	10440 PIO	NEER BLVD STE. 8	;				
	 ,, <u></u>		-	Address	-		
	SANTA FE	E SPRINGS, CA 906	70				
	REGISTERI	EDAGENT@FILEJE		te and Zip Code			
	<u> </u>			ure annual report notific	cation)		
For furthe	r information c	oncerning this matter	, please call:		 1~	2024、	
	CHRISTY ?	MENDOZA	949 at (259-5955	<u> </u>	2024 JUN -1, AII	, co.
	Nar	ne of Person	Area Co	de Daytime Teleph	one Number	<u>-</u>	
Enclosed	l is a check for	the following amount	·:		<u>ंगः</u> प्र		
	00 Filing Fee	□S130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	Fee & 🗀	\$155.00 Filing Fee & criffed Copy tional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Certificate	of Status & opy	ed)
	New I Divisi P.O. I	ng Address Filing Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 nassec, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section The Centre of Talla 2415 N. Monroe St Tallahassee, FL 32	thassee reet, Suite 810		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

DJ MED GROUP LLC	Programme and the second	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liabi	Itty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LEC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office	of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1301 W Boynton Beach Blvd. Unit 9 Boynton Beach, FL 33426	1301 W Boynton Beach Blvd. Unit 9 Boynton Beach, FL 33426	
another business entity with an active Florida registration.)		
The name and the Florida street address of the registered ages Devin Johnson Na		
The name and the Florida street address of the registered ages Devin Johnson Na	me	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered age	me Blvd. Unit 9	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered ages Devin Johnson Na	me Blvd. Unit 9	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered ages Devin Johnson Na 1301 W Boynton Beach E Florida street address (P.6)	me Blyd. Unit 9 O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	2024 .

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager			
<u>MGR</u>	Devin Johnson 1301 W Boynton Beach Blvd Unit 9		-
	Boynton Beach, FL 33426		-
- 			-
			-
			_
			- -
			_ _
			-
(Use attachment if necessary)			
·	o of fillians (12/2024 (OP)	TIONIALL	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be sp	e of filing: <u>6/3/2024</u> . (OP pecific and cannot be more than five business days		days after
the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, the	his date will no	S Phe listed as
the document's effective date on the Departmen			-
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
He owens 100% of company		(A.)	
		. 4	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	un take		o
This document is executed an aware that any fals	nember or an authorized representative of a memuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Flore information submitted in a document to the Depace felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	lorida Statutes.	
Devin Jonhson	Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fees: S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)